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Key dates for the Spring Term 2025 

Please note that this list is not exhaustive – there will be some additional events 

booked in that have not yet been finalised. There are also other ‘in school’ 

events that are taking place that do not directly have an impact on parents 

regarding timings/work commitments etc. These dates have not been included 

but information will be shared and celebrated in our weekly newsletter. 

There are a couple of dates that are yet to be confirmed. A soon as we have 

these, you will be informed. 

Date Event Details 

 
 January 2025 

 

 

Tuesday 7th January Back to School/Nursery All children back to school & 

nursery 

Monday 13th January Clubs Start Please check to see which day 

your child’s club is on. 

Thursday 30th January Class 3 Trip to Newquay 

Zoo 

Leaving school at 9.15am and 

returning for the end of the 

school day 

 February 2025 

 

 

Monday 10th February Parents’ Evening Please book on Arbor 

Wednesday 12th February Parents’ Evening Please book on Arbor 

Friday 14th February INSET DAY School Closed 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st 

February 

HALF TERM School Closed 

 March 2025 

 

 

Monday 3rd – Friday – 

Friday 7th March 

Scholastic Book Fair Further details will follow 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day Theme TBC 

Monday 10th March Science Week Further details will follow 
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Tuesday 11th March Class 4 – WW11 trip TBC 

 Songfest at Bodmin Further details to follow 

   

 April 2025 

 

 

Monday 7th – Monday 21st 

April 

EASTER HOLIDAYS School closed 

 May 2025 

 

 

Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY School closed 

Monday 26th – Friday 30th 
May 

HALF TERM School Closed 

 June 2025 
 

 

Friday 6th June INSET DAY School Closed 

Tuesday 10th June Sports Day Timings TBC 

Monday 16th – Friday 27th 

June 

Class 4 – Swimming 2.00 – 3.00pm 

Bodmin Dragon Centre 

Travelling by coach 

Tuesday 17th June Reserve Sports Day  

Thursday 19th – Friday 20th 

June 

Class 3 Residential Carnyorth 

 July 2025 
 

 

Wednesday 2nd – Friday 4th July Class 4 Residential Porthpean Outdoor Education Centre 

Tuesday 15th July Class 4 Production Further details will follow later 

Thursday 17th July Year 6 Leavers Treat TBC 

Monday 21st July Year 6 Leavers Awards 
Ceremony 

 

Tuesday 22nd July Whitemoor’s Got Talent  

Wednesday 23rd July Last Day of Term School closes at 1.15pm 
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